
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF RURAL DEVELOPMENT
RAJENDRENAGAR HYDERABAD-30

No: EE/NIRD/2016-17/NIQ/J4

No: EE/MU /2016-17/292
June 16,2016

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATIONS

The Executive Engineer, NIRD Rajendranagar, Hyderabad-30 is here by invites item rate
quotations in sealed cover on CPWD-8 in three cover system on behalf of director General NIRD, for
the cited below from approved and eligible contractors of CPWD and those on appropriate list of
P&T, MES, Railways, State PWD, up to 3 PM on 21.06.2016. The quotations will be opened on the
same day at 3.30 PM in the presence of intending firms or their authorized representatives.

SNo Name of the work Estimated Time Last date of Date of Time &
costin allowed receipt of issue of date of
(Rs.) applications quotations opening of

schedules quotations
1. Painting and minor 33,898.00 2 weeks 17.06.2016 20.6.2016 21.6.2016

repairs of D-4
2. Colouring of Qtr no: 39,745.00 2 weeks 17.06.2016 20.6.2016 21.6.2016

E-5 in NIRDFR
campus

1. The right to reject the quotation in full or part reserves with the EE NIRD.
2. The quotations are advised to inspect the site before quoting for the work.
3. The intending quotations should submit the copies of the latest IT A VATregistration

and experience certificates etc. duly attested.

Copy to:
1. All Notice Board
2. Registrar & Director (Admn.) - For kind information.
3. ITLto display in NIRDWebsite.

4-. A~~~. f&:i s1-<V',.:VV (e 7


